Great Plains Chapter of ODS July Schooling Show Results
July 12, 2014

Division Place Horse

2011 USDF Introductory Level Test A

Open 1st Zie Shooting Star
Senior 1st Sure As None

2011 USDF Introductory Level Test B

Senior 1st Sure As None
Senior 2nd Lemmon Gray
Open 1st Zie Shooting Star

2011 USDF Introductory Level Test C

Amateur 1st Zac Attack
Amateur 2nd Lemmon Gray

2011 USEF Training Level, Test 1

Open 1st Whisky Bent
Senior 1st Zac Attack
Amateur 1st Storm'n George

Amateur Scratch

Judge: Roberta Clark "L"

Rider

Pamela Byers
Lisa Harkabus

Lisa Harkabus
Robin Grain
Pamela Byers

Lee Johnson
Robin Grain

Jamie Mcclain
Lee Johnson
Victoria Dammen

Points

109
106.5

107.5
101.5
111.5

130
128

150.5
141.5
151.5

%

67.5
66.563

67.188
63.438
69.685

65
64

62.708
58.958
63.125

GPC Pts

w

Horse ODS
#

yes

yes
2124

2124

1095

GPC
member

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

oDS
member

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes



2011 USEF Training Level, Test 2

Amateur 1st Mr. Big Stuff
Senior 1st Zac Attack
Open 1st Whisky Bent

2011 USEF Training Level, Test 3
YR 1st Hope On A Rope
Amateur 1st Storm'n George
Amateur 2nd Mr. Big Stuff
2011 USEF First Level Test 1
Open 1st Genna
YR 1st Regency Claim Jumper
YR 2nd Hope On A Rope
Amateur 1st Dazzlemeister

2011 USEF First Level, Test 2

Amateur 1st Dazzlemeister
YR 1st Regency Claim Jumper
2011 USEF First Level, Test 3
YR 1st Skip Along Callie
Open 1st Genna
2011 USEF Second Level, Test 1
Open 1st Comet
2011 USEF Second Level, Test 2
YR 1st Skip Along Callie

Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 3
Senior 1st Lemmon Gray
Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 4

Senior 1st Lemmon Gray

Molly Ralstin
Lee Johnson
Jamie Mcclain

Bonnie Tom
Victoria Dammen
Molly Ralstin

Marilyn Bassett
Bonnie Tom
Bonnie Tom
Hailey Delay

Hailey Delay
Bonnie Tom

Sierra Phipps
Marilyn Bassett

Cheryl West

Sierra Phipps

Robin Grain

Robin Grain

171.5
162.5
173.5

140.5
159
150.5

189.5
190
183
176

215
245.5

208.5
203

223

241.5

159

194.5

61.25
58.036
61.964

56.2
63.6
60.2

65.345
65.517
63.103
60.689

58.108
66.351

67.258
65.484

63.714

63.553

66.25

67.069

1095

957

986

986

582
957

582

2124

2124

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



Rail Class Placings

Place Divison
1st Adult
1st JR
2nd JR
3rd JR
3rd JR

Pattern Class Placings

Place Divison
1st Adult
1st JR
2nd JR
3rd JR
3rd JR

Speed Class Placings

Place Divison
1st JR
1st JR
3rd JR

4th JR

Horse

Lemon Gray
Cartwells Belle Star
Eyota Creek
Spirit

Canyon

Horse

Lemon Gray
Cartwells Belle Star
Eyota Creek
Spirit

Canyon

Horse

Eyota Creek
Canyon
Spirit

Cartwells Belle Star

Fun Show Results

Rider

Robin Grain
Kari Nichols
Marjorie Brown

Alex

Conner West

Rider

Robin Grain
Kari Nichols
Marjorie Brown
Alex

Conner West

Rider

Marjorie Brown

Conner West
Alex

Kari Nichols

Points
10

10

Points

55

54

35

31

13

Points

6



