

## Great Plains Chapter of ODS July Schooling Show Results

July 12, 2014

Judge: Roberta Clark "L"

Division	Place	Horse	Rider	Points	%	GPC Pts	Horse ODS #	GPC member	ODS member
<b>2011 USDF Introductory Level Test A</b>									
Open	1st	Zie Shooting Star	Pamela Byers	109	67.5	5			
Senior	1st	Sure As None	Lisa Harkabus	106.5	66.563	5	yes	yes	yes
<b>2011 USDF Introductory Level Test B</b>									
Senior	1st	Sure As None	Lisa Harkabus	107.5	67.188	5	yes	yes	yes
Senior	2nd	Lemmon Gray	Robin Grain	101.5	63.438	3	2124	yes	yes
Open	1st	Zie Shooting Star	Pamela Byers	111.5	69.685				
<b>2011 USDF Introductory Level Test C</b>									
Amateur	1st	Zac Attack	Lee Johnson	130	65				
Amateur	2nd	Lemmon Gray	Robin Grain	128	64	3	2124	yes	yes
<b>2011 USEF Training Level, Test 1</b>									
Open	1st	Whisky Bent	Jamie McClain	150.5	62.708				
Senior	1st	Zac Attack	Lee Johnson	141.5	58.958				
Amateur	1st	Storm'n George	Victoria Dammen	151.5	63.125	5	1095	yes	yes
Amateur		Scratch							

**2011 USEF Training Level, Test 2**

Amateur	1st	Mr. Big Stuff	Molly Ralstin	171.5	61.25				
Senior	1st	Zac Attack	Lee Johnson	162.5	58.036				
Open	1st	Whisky Bent	Jamie McClain	173.5	61.964				

**2011 USEF Training Level, Test 3**

YR	1st	Hope On A Rope	Bonnie Tom	140.5	56.2				
Amateur	1st	Storm'n George	Victoria Dammen	159	63.6	5	1095	yes	yes
Amateur	2nd	Mr. Big Stuff	Molly Ralstin	150.5	60.2				

**2011 USEF First Level Test 1**

Open	1st	Genna	Marilyn Bassett	189.5	65.345	5	957	yes	yes
YR	1st	Regency Claim Jumper	Bonnie Tom	190	65.517				
YR	2nd	Hope On A Rope	Bonnie Tom	183	63.103				
Amateur	1st	Dazzlemeister	Hailey Delay	176	60.689	5	986	yes	yes

**2011 USEF First Level, Test 2**

Amateur	1st	Dazzlemeister	Hailey Delay	215	58.108	5	986	yes	yes
YR	1st	Regency Claim Jumper	Bonnie Tom	245.5	66.351				

**2011 USEF First Level, Test 3**

YR	1st	Skip Along Callie	Sierra Phipps	208.5	67.258	5	582	yes	yes
Open	1st	Genna	Marilyn Bassett	203	65.484	5	957	yes	yes

**2011 USEF Second Level, Test 1**

Open	1st	Comet	Cheryl West	223	63.714	5		yes	yes
------	-----	-------	-------------	-----	--------	---	--	-----	-----

**2011 USEF Second Level, Test 2**

YR	1st	Skip Along Callie	Sierra Phipps	241.5	63.553	5	582	yes	yes
----	-----	-------------------	---------------	-------	--------	---	-----	-----	-----

**Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 3**

Senior	1st	Lemmon Gray	Robin Grain	159	66.25	5	2124	yes	yes
--------	-----	-------------	-------------	-----	-------	---	------	-----	-----

**Western Dressage Introductory Level Test 4**

Senior	1st	Lemmon Gray	Robin Grain	194.5	67.069	5	2124	yes	yes
--------	-----	-------------	-------------	-------	--------	---	------	-----	-----

## Fun Show Results

### Rail Class Placings

Place	Divison	Horse	Rider	Points
1st	Adult	Lemon Gray	Robin Grain	10
1st	JR	Cartwells Belle Star	Kari Nichols	10
2nd	JR	Eyota Creek	Marjorie Brown	6
3rd	JR	Spirit	Alex	3
3rd	JR	Canyon	Conner West	3

### Pattern Class Placings

Place	Divison	Horse	Rider	Points
1st	Adult	Lemon Gray	Robin Grain	55
1st	JR	Cartwells Belle Star	Kari Nichols	54
2nd	JR	Eyota Creek	Marjorie Brown	35
3rd	JR	Spirit	Alex	31
3rd	JR	Canyon	Conner West	13

### Speed Class Placings

Place	Divison	Horse	Rider	Points
1st	JR	Eyota Creek	Marjorie Brown	6
1st	JR	Canyon	Conner West	6
3rd	JR	Spirit	Alex	2
4th	JR	Cartwells Belle Star	Kari Nichols	1